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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Saying It With Music
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. F. Parsons
10.20 For My Lady: The Legendsof Maui and Rangi
11. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Have WhatYou Want and Want What You
Have"
41.15 Music While You Work
42. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A Musical Commentary
3.45 Music While You Work
4.16 Light music
6. 0 Children’s session, includ-ing "Hello Children’
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)7.0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Symphony Orchestra,"Di Ballo" Overture (Sullivan)
7.40 "The Bright Horizon"8.5 "Parker of the Yard"
8.31 "The Big Four"
8.44 "The Inside Story"
8.50 Elite Orchestra,"Piccolo Pie" (Slater), "TheMerry Xylophonist’"? (Engel)8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Music by British Bands,"Overturiana"’ (arr. Somers),"Pan and the Wood Goblins"
(Rathke), "Ba, Baa Black Sheep"(Campbell), "Down the Mall"(Belton), "With Sword = andLance" (Starke), "Fame andGlory" (Matt)
9.381 "Dad and Dave"
10. O Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN?> AUCKLAND|
680 ke. 341 m

5. 0-6.0 p.m.. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:Lener String Quartet, Quartetin F Major, Op. 135. (Beet-hoven)
8.20 Gerhard Husch (baritone8.32 Yehudi and HephzibaMenuhin (violin and piano),Sonata No. 1 ‘in G Major
(Brahms) :8.0 Classical recitals
10. 0 Levitzki (piano), Gladys‘Swarthout (soprano), JeanneGautier (violin), John Morel
(baritone)70.30 Close down

1RZAM AUCKLAND |
1250 ke. 240m. i

5.
hs
p.m. Light orchestral ses-sion

6.30 Modern rhythm
6. 0 Miscellaneous
6.35 Air Force signal. prepara-tion
0 Sports talk: "Bill" Hendry7.30 Orchestral
7.45 ‘The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall" .8.0 Concert
9. 0 Miscellaneous
10. 0 Glose down

2) WELLINGTON
570 ke, 526 m,lf Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News

Songs of Yesterday and
To-day9.30 Morning Star9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 For the Music Lover
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: World’sGreat Artists, Arthur Bliss
(England)

|

eeae OU ho
11.0 "Just Monuments": Talk
by Major F. H. Lampen
11.15 Light and Shade
142..0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour3.0 Afternoon session
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Radio Variety
5. O Children’s session (5.30,Hello Children)
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)
6.45 Continuation of dinnermusic
7. 0 BBC talks
7.28 to 7.30 . Time signals
7.30 Book Review
745 Act 1: "Rainbow Rhythm,"featuring Art Rosoman, JeanMcPherson and the MelodyMakers (A Studio presentation)
8. 6 Act 2: "Gus Gray: News-
paper Correspondent"
Act 3: "Hometown Variety,"entertainment from the Studioby New Zealand artists
Act 4: "Here a Laugh!": Fav-ourites of the stage, screen andradlo
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 A Concert by the Welling-ton Harmonic Society. Con-ductor: H. Teinple White.Piano: Harold Whittle
Trio and Chorus: ‘Promised
Joys" (Mendelssohn)Part Songs: ‘"‘The Sea Hath its
Pearls" (Pinsutti), ‘The FaeryChorus" (Boughton), ‘‘O Peace-ful Night’? (German), "Tell MeWhere is Fancy Bred" (Hodge)Madrigal: "Joy and Sorrow"
Chorus: "Bridal Chorus"(Cowen)
(A Studio programme)
9.45 "Kol Nidrei": (Max Bruch)
Pablo Casals (’cello), and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra
10. 0 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followedby meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2NY/ WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner musie
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Freder-
ick Thurston (clarinet), andGriller String Quartet, Clarinet
Quintet (Bliss)8.30 Cyril Smith (piano),Polonaise (Bliss) |8.35 Rene Le Roy, Andre Man-
geot, Frank Howard, Herbert).
Withers, Quartet in D Major}.for Flute, Viola, Violin andi.
’Cello". (Mozart)
8.52 Elisabeth Schumann (Ss0-},

:

prano), ‘""Wiegenlied" (Lullaby),Op. 49° Now 4 (Brahms), ‘"Ver-
gesliches Standchen" (The Vain),
Suit), Op. 84, No. 48.55 "Nachtigall" (Nightingale)
Op. 97, No. 1 (Brahms), "Deree (The Huntsman), Op. 959) ry ‘They Sing Together~9.15 Organs and organists
Variety

10. 0 At close of day10.30 Close down

(BYD Sarge
e Op.m. Contact7.20 "Cappy Ricks"7.33 Let’s have a chorus!45 Rainbow Thythm timeoods
8.40 "Dad and Dave’’
9. 5 Highlights of Literature9.30 Let’s have a laugh!9.46 When day is done
10. 0 Close down |...

AN [33 NEW PLYMOUTH| 810 ke. 370m.
7. &Bp.m. Recorded items
7.16 Sports talk and review
8. 0 Music, mirth and melody= Relay of community sing-ng
9,30 Latest..dance and other
recordings
10. O Station notices
Close down

(QV aes/ 750 kc. 395m.
7. 0&8.45a.m. London News
11. 0 Mornifg programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Light music
5.30 "The Swiss Family Robin-
son
5.45 The Coral Islanders6.0 "Songs of the West"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. O After dinner. music
7.30 For the bandsman7.45 Comedyland8.0 "The Old Crony," Ep. 2:"Fire by Night’’8.25 Lener String Quartet,
Quartet in E Flat Major

(Dvorak)9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Artist’s Spotlight9.40 Tunes of the Day
O Close down y

OXVAN NELSON
ng 920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Light music7.10 ‘Youth at the Controls"8. 0 Chamber music: Busch andSerkin (violin and piano),Sonata in F. Major (Mozart)Elisabeth Schumann (soprano),with Instrumental Ensemble,"Wedding Cantata" (Bach)9. 5 ‘‘Ravenshoe’’
9.30 Dance music10.0 Close down

} $272 GISBORNE |WS 80 kc. 306m. |
7. Op.m, Band Parade7.15 Here’s a Queer Thing7.30 Piano and comedy7.45 Popular melodiés »8. 0 Close down

ByV/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ka «6416 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: ‘Sorrelland son"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Band music11.0 "Just Monuments": . Talk
by Major F. H. Lampen11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Have What
You Want and Want What You
Have"
11.30 Music While You. Work12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 ducational session2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Some humour3.0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Modern variety4.30 Music from the Films
Children’s session (includ-5. 0

oo
3
"Hello Children’)

5.45 Dinner music by the NBSLight Orchestra ees6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review Sree Ly"

7. 0 Local news service Z

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Paul Whiteman and h Or-
chestra, ;

"Top Hat’ Medley (Berlin7.40 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7.82 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Medley of James Tate’s Songs"
(Tate)

8.0 "Cappy Ricks"
8.24 BBC Theatre Orchestra,"Monckton Melodies" (arr
Robinson)
8.82 "I Live Again"
8.55 Edith. Lorand and

_ herViennese Orchestra,
"Perpetuum Mobile" (Strauss)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Benny Goodman’s Orches-tra
10. O Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

: SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 280m rs

5. Op.m. Tunes for the tea-
table
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0. Musical comedy highlights
8.30 Orchestral intermission
8.45 Favourite ballads
9.0 Music of- Britain
9.17 Drama in Cameo
9.30 Shakespeare inspired these
10. 0 Mirthful moments
10.30 Close down

LA GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational Service
3..0 Classical programme
3.30 "Just Interesting People:Talk by Major F. H. Lampen
3.45 Orchestras and ballads
4.15 A little humour4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
5. O For the children
5.30 Dinner music
6. 0 ‘* Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.45 Addington Market report |6.57 Station notices
7.10 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.22 Greece’s National Day: A
programme of Greek music
7.47 Live, love and laugh
8: O Heifetz (violin), and Bay
(piano), Sonata in A Major, Op.
13 (Fauré)8.22 Gladys Swarthout (so-
prano), ‘Lilac Time’’ (Boucher
and. Chausson)8.26 Benno Moiseiwitsch (pian-ist), Ballade No. 1 in G Minor
(Chopin)
8.35 The Mighty. Minnites
8.48 Maori melodies
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.30 A Young Man .With 4a

Swing Band10.0 Close down

ANY) DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
7.0,8.45 a.m. .London NewsrrSOAt.16 cepproy. ) _Consecra-tion of Rt.. Rev. Dr. H. J.
O’Neill as Coadjutor of Dunedin
(St. Joseph’s Cathedral, Dune-din)
11.20 Health in’ the Home: "A
Personal Problem"
11.25 Potpourri: Syncopation
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational

‘ames2. Singers and Str=o Music While You WorkMusical ComedyClassical hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session, includ-
ing "Hello Children"
5.45 Dinner musié@ (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Gardening talk

1

|

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Symphony Programme
Lambert. and London. Philhar-
monic Orchestra,"LeRoi L’A Dit Overture"
(Delibes)
Beecham and London. Philhar-
monic Orchestra,
"The Bard,’ Op. 64 (Sibelius)
7.47 Charles Kullman (tenor),
"Daylight Slowly Fades’ (Boro-
din), "Distant Echoes of MyYouth" (Tchaikovski)
7.56 Stokowski and Philadel-
phia Orchestra,‘Boris Godounov,’" Symphonic
Synthesis (Moussorgsky)
8.17 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano),"All My Thoughts," ‘‘My. Father
Said," ‘Bad Weather," "Sere-
nade" (R. Strauss)
8.25 Krauss and Vienna © Phil-harmonic Orchestra,
Suite from the Music to ‘Le
Bourgeois Gentilhomme" (R.
Strauss) f

8.58 Station notices
9. 0 ‘Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Beecham and London Phil-
. harmonic Orchestra, Symphony
No. 5 in B Flat (Schubert)
9.53 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano),"The Youth at the Fountain,"
"The Secret" (Schubert) :

9.56 Goossens and Royal Opera
Orchestra,
"Marche Militaire’. (Schubert)
10. O Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SNVO tateOs,
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0. Dinner music
7, 0 After dinner music. °*

8.0 "Silas Marner"
8.15 Variety
8.45 ‘Marco Polo"
9. 0 More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"
9.45 "The Kingsmen"
}10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close downLLLLLL
"NV 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News*
11. 0 Musical programme
11.20 ‘Health in the Home: A
Personal Problem"12.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Dance orchestras’ on the
air
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Orchestras and ballads:
Mattie McRae. (mezzo-soprano)
8. 0. "Abraham Lincoln"
8.26 Laugh and the world
laughs with you :

t

845 "The Dark Horse’’
8.57. Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Organola: Presenting LewWhite
pe Dancing times10. Close down

B20) Ae1010 ke. 297 m.
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
6.46 The Presbyterian Hour:
7.45 Beniamino Gigli8. 0 Swinging the Classics8.30 The announcer’s choice
8 "Snow White and the
Seven Dwarfs’9.0 New recordings9.80 Rambling through the clas-sics
10. O Swing session *
10.45 Close down


